
2017 Quarterly Meetings Announcement 

 

Meeting Number  

173  
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176  

Date  

17 February  

 

 

 

19 May  

 

 

 

 

11 August  

 

 

 

17 November  

Time  

10 am  

 

 

 

10 am  

 

 

 

 

10 am  

 

 

 

10 am  

Location  

Midewin National 
Tallgrass Prairie 
Visitor Center 
Conference 
Room, 30239 
South State Route 
53 Wilmington, 
IL 60481  
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